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kamera 2

2x SC/APC

2
1
/
1

2
2
/
2

O
K
 
4
f
 

G
.6

5
7

0
/
3

0
/
4

13/1

14/2

15/3

16/4

17/5

18/6

19/7

20/8

0/9

OK 12f G.657
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kamera na sloup

Hłi�tì Podlesí

rozvadìŁ

Optický

2x prøchodka 8 otv.

1x kazeta pro 24 sv.

Coyote LCC

OS6 v KK6

2x SC/APC
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rozvadìŁ

Optický

płípojka+kamera

Z�+M�, ul. ZÆvodní

ODF 19", 1U / 24

2x SC/APC

2x prøchodka 8 otv.

1x kazeta pro 24 sv.

Coyote LCC

OS35 v KK35

DATUM:

MÌØ˝TKO:

KRESLIL: KONTROLOVAL:

STAVBA: STUPEÒ:

ZAK. –.:

POVÌØ. PROJ.: SCHV`LIL:

INVESTOR:

Krapkova 4, 779 00 Olomouc

VÝKRES –.:Mìsto Petłvald, nÆm. Gen. Vicherka 2511, 735 41 Petłvald

41190098

E.3.04

Martin Huòka Ing. Miloslav Kos Ing. Miloslav Kos

Metropolitní sí� - Mìsto Petłvald - II. etapa

SCHÉMA OPTICKÝCH VL`KEN

NEN˝   (formÆt 1xA3)

09/2020

DPS
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